
Irish Invitational Varsity Boys

Rosemount Hugh School

Aug. 31, 2012

Sunny, calm, 70
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on girls 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Rosemount                91    2   15   18   27   29   30   35  10:42.8  0:40.9
  2 White Bear Lake         112    5   23   24   26   34   45   47  10:48.9  0:35.0
  3 Mounds View             124    4    8   33   38   41   49   51  10:49.0  0:44.0
  4 Mahtomedi               133    6   11   19   25   72   80   92  10:50.9  1:06.6
  5 Minnetonka              163   16   21   31   43   52   62   71  10:57.9  0:33.8
  6 Maple Grove             185   10   12   28   66   69   70   75  11:01.1  0:59.5
  7 Northfield              212    3   39   53   54   63   74   83  11:04.7  1:08.1
  8 Robbinsdale Armstrong   225   20   22   40   55   88   94       11:11.2  1:09.6
  9 Forest Lake             231    1   44   48   65   73   98       11:07.9  1:23.1
 10 St Thomas Academy       256   32   36   60   61   67   78       11:16.1  0:31.1
 11 Bloomington Kennedy     272   14   57   58   59   84   97  105  11:17.2  1:12.1
 12 Lakeville North         285   37   46   56   64   82   86   87  11:21.2  0:41.0
 13 Prior Lake              302   13   50   68   81   90   91       11:24.0  1:25.9
 14 Math&Science Academy    361    7   76   79   99  100            11:48.8  2:10.9
 15 Austin                  373   17   77   85   93  101            11:47.5  1:55.7
 16 Tartan                  425   42   89   95   96  103  110       12:09.2  1:59.3
 17 St Paul Como Park       428    9  102  104  106  107  108  109  12:43.1  2:57.8
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Rosemount
    2  Trevor Capra, 12           10:17.1  
   15  Sam Ivanecky, 10           10:35.9  
   18  Cody Sedbrook, 11          10:45.7  
   27  Tommy Linder, 12           10:57.4  
   29  Ryan Brumm, 10             10:58.0  
   30  Alex Desbele, 10           10:58.3  
   35  Michael Sampers, 11        11:02.3  
Total Time = 53:33.9     Total Places = 91

2. White Bear Lake
    5  Jared Bartz, 12            10:26.1  
   23  Adam Luecke, 12            10:50.9  
   24  Thomas Anderson, 12        10:52.5  
   26  Alex Thiele, 10            10:54.0  
   34  Garrett Shah, 10           11:01.0  
   45  Dan Allen, 10              11:10.0  
   47  William Schlafke, 10       11:10.7  
Total Time = 54:04.3     Total Places = 112
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3. Mounds View
    4  Andre Hessini, 11          10:23.3  
    8  Michael Hoff, 11           10:30.4  
   33  Matt Anderson, 11          11:00.7  
   38  Noah Pilgrim, 11           11:03.6  
   41  Thomas Wentworth, 12       11:07.2  
   49  Ryan Plasencia, 11         11:12.6  
   51  Peter Olson, 12            11:13.6  
Total Time = 54:04.9     Total Places = 124

4. Mahtomedi
    6  Noah Kirkland, 12          10:28.0  
   11  Drew Campbell, 12          10:32.5  
   19  Kevin Dado, 8              10:46.0  
   25  Tyler Ptasienski, 11       10:53.4  
   72  Tyler Zappa, 11            11:34.6  
   80  Ryan McMahon, 12           11:40.9  
   92  Paul Kittleson, 10         12:02.8  
Total Time = 54:14.4     Total Places = 133

5. Minnetonka
   16  Scott Kvidera, 11          10:40.3  
   21  Nate Janssen, 12           10:47.3  
   31  Sam Friesen, 12            10:58.9  
   43  Maxwell Kuzara, 12         11:09.3  
   52  Cullen Thiss, 12           11:14.0  
   62  Casey Halbmaier, 12        11:25.0  
   71  Henry Ahrenholtz, 11       11:34.2  
Total Time = 54:49.5     Total Places = 163

6. Maple Grove
   10  Sean Heaton, 11            10:32.3  
   12  Ryan Graham, 12            10:33.6  
   28  Mitchell Dickerson, 10     10:57.7  
   66  Austin Weigel, 12          11:30.1  
   69  Jess Palyan, 10            11:31.7  
   70  Greg Brasier, 11           11:33.7  
   75  Alex Miley, 8              11:37.1  
Total Time = 55:05.1     Total Places = 185

7. Northfield
    3  Sam Hansen, 12             10:17.7  
   39  Andrew Wilson, 12          11:05.0  
   53  Logan Regnier, 12          11:16.7  
   54  Corbin Godfrey, 10         11:18.6  
   63  Will Olstad, 12            11:25.7  
   74  Andrew Johnson, 9          11:36.7  
   83  Adrian Sullivan, 8         11:45.5  
Total Time = 55:23.5     Total Places = 212

8. Robbinsdale Armstrong
   20  Nathan Comer, 11           10:46.7  
   22  Jon Delaney, 11            10:48.8  
   40  Ben Kaufman, 10            11:05.6  
   55  Joel Thayer, 12            11:18.9  
   88  Jon Cabak, 10              11:56.2  
   94  Andrew Hamlin, 12          12:14.6  
Total Time = 55:56.1     Total Places = 225

9. Forest Lake
    1  Jacob Jankowski, 12        10:13.0  
   44  Tommy Babcock, 9           11:09.7  
   48  Leo Hipp, 10               11:11.2  
   65  Alex Richert, 10           11:29.6  
   73  Quinn Duffy, 10            11:36.1  
   98  Brandon Weigel, 12         12:34.4  
Total Time = 55:39.5     Total Places = 231

10. St Thomas Academy
   32  Joe LeMay, 10              10:59.7  
   36  Johnny Lamb, 12            11:02.9  
   60  Joe McGraw, 12             11:23.0  
   61  Michael Evanoff, 12        11:24.2  
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   67  Thomas Lamb, 11            11:30.7  
   78  Jeremy Conners, 11         11:40.0  
Total Time = 56:20.3     Total Places = 256

11. Bloomington Kennedy
   14  Johnathan Hess, 12         10:34.8  
   57  Dave Brazel, 12            11:20.7  
   58  Ben Murphy, 10             11:21.4  
   59  Tamer Mische-Richter, 10   11:22.4  
   84  Daniel Lanoue, 10          11:46.8  
   97  Bryce Hill, 9              12:17.4  
  105  Alex Larson, 9             13:10.6  
Total Time = 56:26.0     Total Places = 272

12. Lakeville North
   37  Justin Hanson, 10          11:03.2  
   46  Luke Anderson, 9           11:10.4  
   56  Corey Peterson, 12         11:19.2  
   64  Ben Rauzi, 10              11:29.2  
   82  Noah Omdal, 10             11:44.2  
   86  Kyle Binder, 10            11:49.3  
   87  Bj Vance, 9                11:49.9  
Total Time = 56:46.0     Total Places = 285

13. Prior Lake
   13  Jimmy White, 12            10:34.2  
   50  Ben Garrison, 10           11:13.2  
   68  Shawn Doherty, 10          11:31.3  
   81  Adam Babcock, 11           11:41.5  
   90  Josiah Torvik, 12          12:00.0  
   91  Michael Gustin, 10         12:02.2  
Total Time = 57:00.0     Total Places = 302

14. Math&Science Academy
    7  Jacob Siekmeier, 12        10:28.7  
   76  Shawn Ramberg, 11          11:39.2  
   79  Noah Stout, 10             11:40.6  
   99  Han Yong Wunrow, 12        12:35.8  
  100  Kiran Mekala, 10           12:39.6  
Total Time = 59:03.7     Total Places = 361

15. Austin
   17  Andrew Baker, 11           10:45.0  
   77  Quin Brunner, 10           11:39.6  
   85  Cole Prescott, 11          11:48.5  
   93  Gararo Ortiz-Sandoval, 11  12:03.5  
  101  Calab Asey, 10             12:40.7  
Total Time = 58:57.2     Total Places = 373

16. Tartan
   42  Samuel Nofziger, 9         11:08.1  
   89  Jacob Borchers, 10         11:59.0  
   95  Garrett Johnson, 11        12:15.0  
   96  Ben Minder, 11             12:16.7  
  103  Will Kemper, 12            13:07.4  
  110  Peyton Floyd, 10           15:19.6  
Total Time = 1:00:45.9     Total Places = 425

17. St Paul Como Park
    9  Marshal Landrum, 11        10:30.7  
  102  Jake Barnard, 9            13:01.7  
  104  John Proper, 10            13:09.0  
  106  Stefan Hankerson, 10       13:26.0  
  107  Michael Densinger, 10      13:28.4  
  108  Matt Klein, 10             13:35.5  
  109  Tuomas Sivula, 9           14:00.3  
Total Time = 1:03:35.5     Total Places = 428
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Jacob Jankowski, 12        10:13.0    Forest Lake          
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    2     2  Trevor Capra, 12           10:17.1    Rosemount            
    3     3  Sam Hansen, 12             10:17.7    Northfield           
    4     4  Andre Hessini, 11          10:23.3    Mounds View          
    5     5  Jared Bartz, 12            10:26.1    White Bear Lake      
    6     6  Noah Kirkland, 12          10:28.0    Mahtomedi            
    7     7  Jacob Siekmeier, 12        10:28.7    Math&Science Academy 
    8     8  Michael Hoff, 11           10:30.4    Mounds View          
    9     9  Marshal Landrum, 11        10:30.7    St Paul Como Park    
   10    10  Sean Heaton, 11            10:32.3    Maple Grove          
   11    11  Drew Campbell, 12          10:32.5    Mahtomedi            
   12    12  Ryan Graham, 12            10:33.6    Maple Grove          
   13    13  Jimmy White, 12            10:34.2    Prior Lake           
   14    14  Johnathan Hess, 12         10:34.8    Bloomington Kennedy  
   15    15  Sam Ivanecky, 10           10:35.9    Rosemount            
   16    16  Scott Kvidera, 11          10:40.3    Minnetonka           
   17    17  Andrew Baker, 11           10:45.0    Austin               
   18    18  Cody Sedbrook, 11          10:45.7    Rosemount            
   19    19  Kevin Dado, 8              10:46.0    Mahtomedi            
   20    20  Nathan Comer, 11           10:46.7    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   21    21  Nate Janssen, 12           10:47.3    Minnetonka           
   22    22  Jon Delaney, 11            10:48.8    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   23    23  Adam Luecke, 12            10:50.9    White Bear Lake      
   24    24  Thomas Anderson, 12        10:52.5    White Bear Lake      
   25    25  Tyler Ptasienski, 11       10:53.4    Mahtomedi            
   26    26  Alex Thiele, 10            10:54.0    White Bear Lake      
   27    27  Tommy Linder, 12           10:57.4    Rosemount            
   28    28  Mitchell Dickerson, 10     10:57.7    Maple Grove          
   29    29  Ryan Brumm, 10             10:58.0    Rosemount            
   30    30  Alex Desbele, 10           10:58.3    Rosemount            
   31    31  Sam Friesen, 12            10:58.9    Minnetonka           
   32    32  Joe LeMay, 10              10:59.7    St Thomas Academy    
   33    33  Matt Anderson, 11          11:00.7    Mounds View          
   34    34  Garrett Shah, 10           11:01.0    White Bear Lake      
   35    35  Michael Sampers, 11        11:02.3    Rosemount            
   36    36  Johnny Lamb, 12            11:02.9    St Thomas Academy    
   37    37  Justin Hanson, 10          11:03.2    Lakeville North      
   38    38  Noah Pilgrim, 11           11:03.6    Mounds View          
   39    39  Andrew Wilson, 12          11:05.0    Northfield           
   40    40  Ben Kaufman, 10            11:05.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   41    41  Thomas Wentworth, 12       11:07.2    Mounds View          
   42    42  Samuel Nofziger, 9         11:08.1    Tartan               
   43    43  Maxwell Kuzara, 12         11:09.3    Minnetonka           
   44    44  Tommy Babcock, 9           11:09.7    Forest Lake          
   45    45  Dan Allen, 10              11:10.0    White Bear Lake      
   46    46  Luke Anderson, 9           11:10.4    Lakeville North      
   47    47  William Schlafke, 10       11:10.7    White Bear Lake      
   48    48  Leo Hipp, 10               11:11.2    Forest Lake          
   49    49  Ryan Plasencia, 11         11:12.6    Mounds View          
   50    50  Ben Garrison, 10           11:13.2    Prior Lake           
   51    51  Peter Olson, 12            11:13.6    Mounds View          
   52    52  Cullen Thiss, 12           11:14.0    Minnetonka           
   53    53  Logan Regnier, 12          11:16.7    Northfield           
   54    54  Corbin Godfrey, 10         11:18.6    Northfield           
   55    55  Joel Thayer, 12            11:18.9    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   56    56  Corey Peterson, 12         11:19.2    Lakeville North      
   57        Karl Solberg, 12           11:20.3    White Bear Lake      
   58    57  Dave Brazel, 12            11:20.7    Bloomington Kennedy  
   59    58  Ben Murphy, 10             11:21.4    Bloomington Kennedy  
   60    59  Tamer Mische-Richter, 10   11:22.4    Bloomington Kennedy  
   61    60  Joe McGraw, 12             11:23.0    St Thomas Academy    
   62    61  Michael Evanoff, 12        11:24.2    St Thomas Academy    
   63    62  Casey Halbmaier, 12        11:25.0    Minnetonka           
   64    63  Will Olstad, 12            11:25.7    Northfield           
   65        Jeff Blom, 10              11:26.9    White Bear Lake      
   66        Carter Pasma, 11           11:28.8    White Bear Lake      
   67    64  Ben Rauzi, 10              11:29.2    Lakeville North      
   68    65  Alex Richert, 10           11:29.6    Forest Lake          
   69    66  Austin Weigel, 12          11:30.1    Maple Grove          
   70    67  Thomas Lamb, 11            11:30.7    St Thomas Academy    
   71    68  Shawn Doherty, 10          11:31.3    Prior Lake           
   72    69  Jess Palyan, 10            11:31.7    Maple Grove          
   73        Tony Duchenes, 11          11:32.6    Mounds View          
   74    70  Greg Brasier, 11           11:33.7    Maple Grove          
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   75    71  Henry Ahrenholtz, 11       11:34.2    Minnetonka           
   76    72  Tyler Zappa, 11            11:34.6    Mahtomedi            
   77    73  Quinn Duffy, 10            11:36.1    Forest Lake          
   78    74  Andrew Johnson, 9          11:36.7    Northfield           
   79    75  Alex Miley, 8              11:37.1    Maple Grove          
   80    76  Shawn Ramberg, 11          11:39.2    Math&Science Academy 
   81    77  Quin Brunner, 10           11:39.6    Austin               
   82    78  Jeremy Conners, 11         11:40.0    St Thomas Academy    
   83    79  Noah Stout, 10             11:40.6    Math&Science Academy 
   84    80  Ryan McMahon, 12           11:40.9    Mahtomedi            
   85    81  Adam Babcock, 11           11:41.5    Prior Lake           
   86    82  Noah Omdal, 10             11:44.2    Lakeville North      
   87    83  Adrian Sullivan, 8         11:45.5    Northfield           
   88    84  Daniel Lanoue, 10          11:46.8    Bloomington Kennedy  
   89    85  Cole Prescott, 11          11:48.5    Austin               
   90    86  Kyle Binder, 10            11:49.3    Lakeville North      
   91    87  Bj Vance, 9                11:49.9    Lakeville North      
   92        Christopher McLain, 11     11:52.5    Maple Grove          
   93    88  Jon Cabak, 10              11:56.2    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   94    89  Jacob Borchers, 10         11:59.0    Tartan               
   95        Perry Smith, 12            11:59.6    Lakeville North      
   96    90  Josiah Torvik, 12          12:00.0    Prior Lake           
   97        Bergen Hoff, 8             12:00.7    Northfield           
   98    91  Michael Gustin, 10         12:02.2    Prior Lake           
   99    92  Paul Kittleson, 10         12:02.8    Mahtomedi            
  100    93  Gararo Ortiz-Sandoval, 11  12:03.5    Austin               
  101        Jim Gannon, 11             12:04.0    Mahtomedi            
  102        Joe Rutkiewicz, 12         12:04.4    Mahtomedi            
  103        Leif Hanson, 12            12:04.9    Northfield           
  104        Jason Windhorn, 11         12:10.0    Lakeville North      
  105        Ethan Solheid, 11          12:12.7    Lakeville North      
  106    94  Andrew Hamlin, 12          12:14.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  107    95  Garrett Johnson, 11        12:15.0    Tartan               
  108    96  Ben Minder, 11             12:16.7    Tartan               
  109    97  Bryce Hill, 9              12:17.4    Bloomington Kennedy  
  110        John Koehn, 12             12:18.1    Mahtomedi            
  111        David Kreis, 11            12:19.2    Northfield           
  112    98  Brandon Weigel, 12         12:34.4    Forest Lake          
  113    99  Han Yong Wunrow, 12        12:35.8    Math&Science Academy 
  114   100  Kiran Mekala, 10           12:39.6    Math&Science Academy 
  115   101  Calab Asey, 10             12:40.7    Austin               
  116   102  Jake Barnard, 9            13:01.7    St Paul Como Park    
  117   103  Will Kemper, 12            13:07.4    Tartan               
  118   104  John Proper, 10            13:09.0    St Paul Como Park    
  119   105  Alex Larson, 9             13:10.6    Bloomington Kennedy  
  120   106  Stefan Hankerson, 10       13:26.0    St Paul Como Park    
  121   107  Michael Densinger, 10      13:28.4    St Paul Como Park    
  122   108  Matt Klein, 10             13:35.5    St Paul Como Park    
  123   109  Tuomas Sivula, 9           14:00.3    St Paul Como Park    
  124   110  Peyton Floyd, 10           15:19.6    Tartan               

Click here for data on girls 

Return to home page.
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